ORDERING INFORMATION
DIN-300
DIN-310 Transmeta Long Run CPU base controller
DIN-320 VIA C3-800/ Eden 667 CPU base controller
GX1-300 DIN/Wall-mount PC base controller
SPECIFICATIONS
■ Designed to mount on DIN rail or wall-mount application
■ DIN-300 equipped with WAFER-5820-300 GX1-300 Embedded Board
■ DIN-310 equipped with WAFER-6820-400, WAFER-6820-600
� Transmeta TM3200 Embedded Board
■ DIN-320 equipped with WAFER-C800EV/E667EV VIA Embedded Board
■ Ship with memory:
� DIN-300 with 64MB, DIN-310/ DIN-320 with 128MB,
■ Drive Bay support:�— DIN-300: internal 1 x 2.5" HDD
— DIN-310, DIN-320: 1 x Removable 2.5" HDD